From (Person):	Albelul				Office)	Date/T	ime:	19012018
Estimated Cost:		0411.06.1	10		Bill to:			
OD / TP/ WS /	TP RES	OD RES / E			VOVERNOT.	Insured:	QX	2021E
at Workshop in		Les		Hwg mo		Tel:	6269	9192
of				Kadut	St 4	-		
Policy No:			9		Claim No: _	ALMO / 105	/00A	/2018 /BX20211
Sum Insured:					Excess: _			
Make of Veh:						D.O.A		8105-10-01
(Client's Record CA / REV /	REP. /			Out Time		/	ment:	
Date/Time:	14.017	1018 1.34pm	Person C	ontseted: _	Shuo Ting	Vehicle	INCL	ds :
Date/Time	Action/I	estruction (1) E	stimate				
		268B - X						
	1002201	002/E-×						
1/2/18	cha	ملانسيا	Sch	etian	Submit	\$ 2060.	50	(Ho LS)

		SIGNAIENI		
om De	23/01/2018	X 055 68 B		\$ /20g
stimated Cost		Type M.Car / M.Cycle Bus / Van / L	.orry / Taxi / Prime Move	7
D (TP) WS TP RES / OD RES EVA	INV/MV	Cuck Trailer or		
	2268B	Mass Marshish 1751	JJ 04 R DEA	12882
The state of the s	an Hwa	Calcur Cyve.	A.O. Insured / St	0-10-10-
24 surgai kadut st	I'd d	So Reading 77.73%1	TRadic Insured IS	td/NI/NA
24 surgai Nabaj Sj	177 7	Eng/No:		
elicy No.		CNO: F K 2 1 3 3 1 001	48 .	
laims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fg) / Poor / Bur	nt	
	×cess.	Steering Injorder / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	-	Brake Marder/Jammed/Leaks		
Aake of Ven		Mod / S/Rim / STD A/Rim		
		Tyre Size F: 294-/50 R	33.5	
(Policy Condition)		R: (/	D	
Remark. The veh had commenced its	NS OS	BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection	on.	TOYOTYOKO or Chee	Young	
Ball or Market Value		<u>Front</u>	Rear	
	istent? : Yes or No	R/Bal / mm	RiBal //6	mm
	istent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L'Bal & G	mm
TANK AN ERSEN LINE AND	Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/1/18	001 23/1/18	7
Est Repairs days				
280 (1020)	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Lee Ke	ene Hila	
Lum Sumi		Survey held at Lee Real I Or	The state of the s	p or
Lum Sum %	3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle IN/O	Design Damages : Frt / Fee 1/0/	The state of the s	op gr
Lum Sumi	vp' Vehicle IN/O	Design Damages : Frt / Fee 1/0/	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Lum Sum % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	vp' Vehicle IN/O	Description of Damages Frt Fee 100	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Lum Sum % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS L Date: Person Contacte	vp' Vehicle IN/O	Description of Damages Frt Fee 100	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS L	YP' Vehicle IN/O	Description of Damages Frt Fee 100	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Lum Sum % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS L Date: Person Contacte	vp' Vehicle IN/O	Description of Damages Frt Fee 100	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Lum Sum % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacte Date Time Action / Instruction	YP' Vehicle IN/O	Des. of Damages Frt Red 1 Oi	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Lum Sum % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacte Date Time Action / Instruction	YP' Vehicle IN/O	Des. of Damages Frt Red 1 Oi	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
CateTime Fie Pass 20	YP' Vehicle IN/O ed RECEIVED 1 2 I. Report	Description of Damages Frt Fed 100 The U/C / Chassis frame / B	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	
Jum Sum] % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacte Date: Time Action / Instruction CateTime Fie Pass to? : Prell	YP' Vehicle IN/O	Descri Damages Frt / Red 1 00 The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected d	
Cate Time File Raturn (07	YP' Vehicle IN/O ed RECEIVED 1 2 I. Report	Descri Damages : Fit Red 1 Oi The U/C / Chassis frame / B PEB 2011 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1	Survey Fae	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS CONTACTS Date: Person Contacts Date: Time: Action / Instruction Cate-Time: Fia Pass (2): Prell Final	Vehicle IN/O	Descri Damages : Fit Red 1 Oi The U/C / Chassis frame / B PEB 2011 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1	Survey Fae Transcorator	
Care Time File Return to? Street Time File Return to? Street Time File Return to?	Vehicle IN/O	Descri Damages : Fit Red 1 Of The U/C Chassis frame B. The U/C Chassis frame B. Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1	Survey Fae Transcorator 3 - 53 _ 3	

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS Policy Type: OD / TP	SPF 1800 1199 TP RES / TL / E	SVb VA

Case Handler

Typist

min (Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
	Assign Form	~			
С	Reference No.	ere ti ges	O(100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 -		-
C	Customer Code				
N	Assign From	~			
С	Assign Date	V			-
С	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
С	Veh No (Insured)	~			
C	D.O.A				
С	Policy No	~			
С	Claim No				
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	~			_
C	Report Type				
C	Weekend Charges	1			
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
С	Excess		leend	all required	l informa
urvey	vor (): Case handler to make sure the	he surveryor	ompieteu	anrequire	
	gnment Form		T		T
C	Vehicle No		-	1	1000000
c	Regn Month/Year	~		1	1
- 110	Vehicle Type	~		-	
N	Make & Model	~		-	+
N	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~			_
C	Colour	~			-
N	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			+-
C	Chassis No	4	-	-	-
	General Condition		-	\dashv \vdash	-
N		~		+	-
N		~			_
N	The Man (Madi)	~			-
N		~			-
C		~			-
N		_		$\dashv \vdash$	-
c		~			
C		_		-	-
N					
N	Light state of the				
	rstem - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	V		_	
C					
	Jorkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
(3) W	and the second second				
A A DESCRIPTION	N ALL Parts condition				
1	Market Value for OD cases				
- 1	C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
	C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair		-		
	C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair				
	C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
	C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair				



Your Ref:

XD2268B

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2018/QX2021E

Date:

19 January 2018

Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333 Tel: 64784840

Fax: 64784848

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div

Police Logistics Department

No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25

Singapore 408933

Via Fax only: 62564315

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT ON 10 JANUARY 2018 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX2021E AND OTHER VEHICLE XD2268B

We refer to the above matter.

- Please assist to arrange for a PRI of Vehicle no. XD2268B at M/s Lee Kuan Hwa Motor Service of 24 Sungei Kadut Street 4, Singapore 729050.
- For appointment please contact Tel: 62699192.
- 4 Estimates were provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for Assistant Director

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	Signature NRIC	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3504Z	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	XD2268B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	25 Jan 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	FV51JJD4RDEA	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	6M70414390	
Chassis No.:	FV51JJA00148	
Maximum Power Output:	<u> </u>	
Open Market Value:	\$85,156.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 May 2008	
First Registration Date:	05 May 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$4,258.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	3 . *2	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	04 May 2018	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jan 2018

Total Rebate Amount:

ОК

\$483.00

Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

XD2268B

Vehicle Type:

B33 - Goods (Opdn) Tipper/Dumper Truck Vehicle Scheme:

Normal

Vehicle Attachment 1;

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

MITSUBISHI

Vaniale Models

FV81JJD4RDEA

Vehicle Make: Chassis No.:

Engine No.:

FV51JJA00148

BM70414390

Motor No.:

Traller Chassis No.:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Propellant

Diesel

Passenger Capacity:

Engine Capacity:

12882 cc 11280 kg Power Rating:

28000 kg

Unladen Weight Primary Colour.

White

Secondary Colour:

Maximum Laden Weight

First Registration Date:

05 May 2008

Original Registration Date:

05 May 2008

Open Market Value:

\$85,156.00

Manufacturing Year:

2008

Minimum PARF Benefit

\$0.00

PARF Eligibility:

No

No. of Transfers:

Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

TAN LIANG CHUANG

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

\$1323504Z

Registered Address Type:

HOB / HUDG

Registered Block/House

418

Registered Street Name:

FAJAR ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

00 - 441

Registered Building Name:

Registered Postal Code:

670418

COE No. / Expiry Date:

2008040105000632D / 04 May 2018

COE Bid Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

OP Pald:

\$17,610.00

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Ref.

20080605155409108433

Business Transaction Date: 05 May 2008

Business Transaction Time: 15:54:09

Message

The above vehicle has been successfully registered.

Please note that \$13,835.00 will be deducted from your GIRO account.

OK.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the misdress, you have a aforesaid. 	2733,00 na 224,00 p. Charlet a charlet abrox
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/01/2018 15:14
Date Of Accident	10/01/2018 13:50
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE EXIT PIONEER RD NORTH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	XD2268B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN LIANG CHUANG
NRIC No	S1323504Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96141105
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97300120
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	FV51JJD4RDEA-12.9 D (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Float Bolicy	NO

NO Fleet Policy

VCB/P1754358 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SEAH THIAM HOCK Name of Driver

S0969516H NRIC No 07/01/1950 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 29/03/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96141105 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

NO

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

6

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

70

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BUKIT BATOK NPC

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX1021E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

SOME

Vehicle Category

GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN PIE exit Pioneel Road North

A= XD 2268 B

B = QX 1021 E

Ro	ler	to	Police	e report		1 am	claiming	ogainst	fW	cenic B
e V	1011) i	nsurane	police	<u>) · </u>					
2001										
			17							
COTTON										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





T/20180110/2122

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180110/2122

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
--------	------	---------	----------

	e Report M 18 16:51		Vide Report No.: J/20180110/0128	Station Diary No.: 85		
Informat	nt's Particu	ilars				
Name of	Informant: HIAM HOCK		Address: APT BLK 288D BUKIT BATOR SINGAPORE 653288	< STREET 25 #07-52		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0969516H			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96141105			
National	-	- CA 406	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:			Type of Informant: Driver	(0)		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/01/2018 13:5	Type of Location X-Junction
Towards Cha Weather:	EXPRESSWAY	Exit Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	BANKSON SUBSTRUCTURE STRUCTURE	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	IVIANO	STATE OF THE PARTY		Seriously	1
QX1021E	Car				Damaged	700
					Slightly	0
XD2268B	Lorry				Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	O Inc. NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180110/2122

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				72.45		
Name	SEAH THIAM HOC	K	5	ID No		S0969516H
Related Vehicle	XD2268B (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	96141105	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave		NIL	Degree of	Degree of Injury N		

Brief Details.

On 10/01/2018 at about 1353hrs, I was driving my vehicle (XD2268B), along PIE towards Changi at Pioneer Road North exit, when a collision happened under the overhead bridge. I was stationary at the traffic light while waiting for the traffic lights to turn green. I heard sirens of police vehicle and I look at my rear view mirror and saw a police vehicle (QX1021E). Suddenly, the police vehicle skidded to the right and crashed into the right rear side of my lorry.

Traffic Police and ambulance were at scene. Nobody was injured nor conveyed by the ambulance. However, the left side of the police vehicle was seriously damaged. Traffic police issued me an NP 364 note and instructed me to make a police report. The case (J/20180110/0128) is under Traffic Police IO Saiful (65476180).





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180110/2122

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Sr Staff Sgt SHANIZA BINTE SITAL

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:

TP/GIA/ Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact No.: 65476430

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time:

10/01/2018 16:51

Classification Of Case:

SN 114

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE of the following:

Mailing Add: 39, Westwood Ave Singapore 648 19 To display damaged part(a) during resurvey Workshop: 24, Sungei Kadut Street 4 Singapore 72905@arts prices are subject to confirmation

Tel: 6269 9192 Fax: 6269 2239 H/P: 9631 1712

Business Reg. No: 36463500B

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Date: 18.01.2018

Sebristian 23/1/18.
- Lup Sur Repair.
- Photo After Paint.
90036121
Sebristiany Range (Manto-con.

3,725.00

Acknowledged by Repetrer

Signature:

Date:

M/s:

Mr Rahmin

Mount Pleasant Road

Blk 8 Old Police Acadamy

Singapore 298333

SPF Accident Claim Section

Tel: 6478 4840

Fax: 6478 4848

Vehicle number:

XD 2268 B

Make/Model

MITSUBISHI FV51JJ

Date of accident:

10.01.2018

Claim Type

TP Claim

Accident involving XD 2268 B & QX 1021 E along PIE on 10.01.2018.

Re: Estimate for XD 2268 B

1.	1 pc	Rear mudguard RH 🗸 31	\$	800.00		
2.	1 pc	Rear mudflat RH ~ TN	\$	60.00		
3.	1 pc	Rear mudguard bracket RH R	\$	60.00		
4.	l pc	Rear lamp RH V (R) S/Nett	\$	285.00		
5.	1 pc	Rear lamp bracket RH R	\$	120.00		
6.	1 pc	Rear canvas RH × → ← NN	\$	400.00		
7.	1 pc	Rear canvas bracket RH X No	S	500.00		
			\$	2,225.00		
					1	
		To wiring services	\$	30 50:00 √	/	
		To repair and replace labour charges	\$	850.00 (000	
		To putty and spray painting	\$	600,00	400	

Total

Yours Faithfully, 李光華摩哆燒焊

LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE

39, Westwood Avenue, Singapore 6467 TEL: 6269 9192 FAX: 6269 2239 H/P: 9631

3 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SER to Repairer of the following:

Mailing Add: 39, Westwood Ave Singapore 648719 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Workshop: 24, Sungei Kadut Street 4 Singapore 7.2905 arts prices are subject to confirmation

Tel: 6269 9192 Fax: 6269 2239 H/P: 9631 1712 Business Reg. No: 36463500B Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

SPF Accident Claim Section

Mr Rahmin

Mount Pleasant Road

Singapore 298333

Blk 8 Old Police Acadamy

Tel: 6478 4840

M/s:

Fax: 6478 4848

Vehicle number :

XD 2268 B

Make/Model

MITSUBISHI FV51JJ

Date of accident:

10.01.2018

Claim Type

TP Claim

Accident involving XD 2268 B & QX 1021 E along PIE on 10.01.2018.

Re: Estimate for XD 2268 B

1.	1 pc	Rear mudguard RH 🗸 31
2.	1 pc	Rear mudflat RH ~ TN
3.	1 pc	Rear mudguard bracket RH K
4.	1 pc	Rear lamp RH V (Rk)S/Net
5.	1 pc	Rear lamp bracket RH R
6.	1 pc	Rear canvas RH × NC
7.	1 pc	Rear canvas bracket RH 🗴 🤟 C

To wiring services To repair and replace labour charges To putty and spray painting

Total

Yours Faithfully, 字光華序哆燒焊 LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE 39. Westwood Avenue, Singapore 645735 TEL: 6269 9192 FAX: 6269 2239 H/P: 9631 7712 Date: 18.01.2018

Sebestian 23/1/18.

Long San Repair

Photo After Paint.

90036121

Sebestianyang@//kanto-con.

\$ 800.00 \$ 60.00 \$ -60.00 \$ 285.00

\$ 120.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 500.00

\$ 2,225.00

\$ 30 50.00 / \$ 850.00 600

\$ 600.00 400.

\$ 3,725.00

1) /030

Parts: \$ 1030.50 Labour: \$ 1030.60

16 45 fo

Page 1 of 1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref: CS/SPF18001199/Svbn2

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE) 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD

Date: 14-02-2018

			Code: SPF	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	QX 2021E	Veh. Inspected	XD 2268B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/QX2021E	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	19/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI FV51JJD4RDEA	c.c	12882
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	FV51JJA00148	Colour	GREEN
	Odometer	522322	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Conditi	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	CHAO YANG	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	CHAO YANG	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D)	CHAO YANG	6/6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D)	CHAO YANG	6/6 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	10/01/2018	Inspection Date	23/01/2018
	Survey held at	LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERV	/ICE	
		24 SUNGEI KADUT ST. 4 SINGAPORE 729050		
5a.			emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BA /E HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	nys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XD 2268B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			1
1	REAR MUDGUARD RH	BENT	800.00	800.00
1	REAR MUDFLAT RH	TORN	60.00	60.00
1	REAR MUDGUARD BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	60.00	
1	REAR LAMP RH	CRACKED	285.00	285.00
1	REAR LAMP BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	120.00	
1	REAR CANVAS RH	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	
1	REAR CANVAS BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-114.50
	10 (5) A 10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10		2,225.00	1,030.50
	LABOUR			
	TO WIRING SERVICES.		50.00	30.00
	TO REPAIR AND REPLACE LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR MUDGUARD BRACKET RH AND REAR LAMP BRACKET RH.		850.00	600.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING.		600.00	400.00
			1,500.00	1,030.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,725.00	2,060.50

2,060.50
I

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18001199/Svbn2

YEANG WAI KEEN

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.